Antennas
Crystals
Oscillators
Filters
Precision Timing
Inductors
Abracon PTM

32.768KHz Xtal in Bluetooth module.
In this Bluetooth example, the 2.45GHz antenna provides the transmission and reception of signals. In
many handheld solution the choice of antenna will be a ceramic chip type, here the ACA108-T chip
antenna could provide a solution. Abracon also provides other BOM elements for Bluetooth boards or
modules; typically SAW BPF, as well as 32.768KHz Crystals and TCXO used to clock the radio IC are
needed.
Crystals
Oscillators
Filters
Precision Timing
Inductors
ABRACON’s SAW & Balun Filters for use with ACA Series
The tables show associated SAW and Baluns for GPS, WiFi, Bluetooth, and ZigBee applications.
Part Number Frequency Bandwidth Insertion Loss Size
AFS14A04-1575.42-T3 1575.42MHz 4MHz 1.5dB 1.4 x 1.1 x 0.7mm
AFS20A02-1575.42-T3 1575.42MHz 2MHz 1.15dB 2.0 x 1.6 x 0.9mm
AFS20A42-1575.42-T3 1575.42MHz 42MHz 1.2dB 2.0 x 1.6 x 0.9mm
AFS20A53-1575.42-T3 1575.42MHz 53MHz 2.1dB 2.0 x 1.6 x 0.9mm
AFS1575.42W80-TS5 1575.42MHz 2.4MHz 2.2dB 2.5 x 2.0 x 1.5mm
AFS1575.42S4 1575.42MHz 2.4MHz 2.4dB 3.0 x 3.0 x 1.5mm
GPS SAW Filters
Associated Chip Antennas: ACA-104-T & ACA-106-T
Part Number Frequency Bandwidth Insertion Loss Size
AFS14A72-2436.00-T3 2436MHz 72MHz 3.2dB 1.4 x 1.1 x 0.7mm
AFS2442.0S4 2442MHz 78MHz 6dB 3.0 x 3.0 x 1.4mm
WiFi / Bluetooth / Zigbee SAW Filters
Associated Chip Antennas: ACA-101-T & ACA-102-T, ACA-103-T & ACA-108-T
Part Number Conjugnate Match Bandwidth Insertion Loss Size
ADBLF21-2450.00-A-T CSR BT BC3/BC4 IC 100MHz 3.5dB 2.0 x 2.25 x 1.0mm